¢DCOUNTRY CLUB BANK
CAPITAL MARKETS GROUP

New Issue Municipal Calendar

Week of November 25, 2019

Date of Sale
11/25/19
11/25/19
11/25/19
11/25/19
11/25/19
11/25/19
11/25/19
11/25/19
11/26/19
11/26/19
11/26/19
11/26/19
11/26/19
11/26/19
11/26/19
11/26/19
11/26/19
11/26/19
11/26/19
11/26/19
11/26/19
11/26/19
11/26/19
11/26/19
12/2/19
12/2/19
12/3/19
12/3/19
12/3/19
12/3/19
12/3/19
12/3/19
12/3/19
12/3/19
12/3/19
12/3/19
12/3/19
12/3/19
12/3/19
12/3/19
12/3/19
12/3/19
12/3/19
12/3/19
12/3/19
12/3/19
12/3/19
12/3/19
12/3/19
12/3/19
12/3/19
12/3/19
12/3/19
12/3/19
12/4/19
12/4/19
12/4/19
12/4/19
12/4/19

($000s)

4,090
5,870
2,845
9,205
8,620
8,000
3,475
5,270
3,655
5,090
1,135
8,235
4,705
7,134
2,860
2,995

225
3,930
4,555

46,050

200,000

10,160
7,610
1,500
1,449
7,420
4,100

10,280
5,000
1,500
3,000

710
6,000
2,000

75,000

10,000
8,000

299
5,325

180
3,120
9,900
1,575
9,800
1,750
2,880

800
3,500
4,655
9,845

13,140

20,000

33,870
1,540

33,650

48,685

17,500
2,300
6,275

Issuer

Corydon (Town)
Corydon (Town)
Knox

Norwin SD

Fort Bend Co Levee Imp Dt #15
Fort Bend Co Levee Imp Dt #6
Kaufman

Hartland Vig

Andover

Boyd Co SD Fin Corp
Bismarck

Bismarck

Mantua Twp

Red Bank Borough
Canandaigua

Hudson City SD

Lafayette Ctrl SD
Lockport (Town)
Longwood Ctrl SD
Triborough Bridge & Tunnel
Triborough Bridge & Tunnel
Valhalla UFSD

Solebury Twp

Milwaukee Area Tech Coll
Buffalo Grove Vig
Cambridge

Arvin Union SD
Bettendorf

Hancock County

New Haven

Wells Co Pub Lib
Quenemo City

Gautier

Bergen County

Bergen County
Middlesex County

Upper Twp

Cazenovia Ctrl SD
Chateaugay Ctrl SD
Dalton-Nunda Ctrl SD
East Greenbush Ctrl SD
East Greenbush Ctrl SD
Greece Ctrl SD

Greater Dickson Gas Auth
Fort Bend Co MUD #116
Fort Bend Co MUD #58
Galveston Co MUD #46
Galveston Co MUD #46
Marble Falls

Rockwall Econ Dev Corp
Madison

Madison

Madison

New Glarus Vig

Orange USD

Palm Beach (Town)

Lake Forest

Portage Twp

Moorhead

st

IN
IN
IN
PA

E3RR

EzFrgszssRIAAIRS

Description
Wtrwks Rev

Swr Works Rev
Rev & Ref

GO

Levee Imp
Levee Imp
COPs

GO Corp Purp
GO Tax Increment
Sch Bldg
Warrants
Reflmp

GO

Var Purp GO
GOPub Imp
GO Sch

Sch Dist

Pub Imp

Sch Dist Ref
Gen Rev (Rmkt)
Gen Rev

Sch Dist Ref
GO

GO Prom

GO Ref

GO Sales Tax
GO

GO

GO

GO

GO

GO Ref
Combined Util Sys
Gen Imp (Tax)
GO

Gen Imp

Gen Imp

Sch Dist

Sch Dist

Sch Dist

Sch Dist Ref
Sch Dist

GO Sch Dist
Gas Sys Rev
Unltd Tax
Park

Park

Unltd Tax

GO Ref

Ref & Imp (Tax)
Wtr Util (Tax)
Wtr Util

Witr Util

Wtr & Elec Rev
Ref (Tax)

Pub Imp Ref (Tax)
GO Ref

GO

GO Imp Ref

Maturing
22-40

22-40
20-39
21-39
21-40
22-43
21-39
20-39
22-39
20-39
20-29
20-34
20-29
20-34
20-34
21-34
20-24
20-37
20-24
24

40-48
20-31
20-30
21-24
20-25
21-40
20-38
21-29
21-35
21-32
21-50
20-39
20-32
20-36
20-34
20-29
20-24
20-34
20-24
20-25
20-29
20-24
21-39
20-34
20-35
20-38
21-32
20-39
21-32
24

21-31
20-39

Time of Sale

11lamE
11lamE
12pmE
12:15pmE
1:15pmC
10amC
10amC
10amC
11amC
11amE
11amC
10amC
10:45amE
1l1amE
11amE
11:30amE
1lamE
11:30amE
11amE
10:30amE
10amE
11amE
11:15amE
9:30amC
11amC
10amC
9amC
10amC
11:30amE
11amE
11:30amE
11amC
4:30pm C
11:15amE
11:15amE
11amE
11:15amE
1l1amE
11amE
11:15amE
11lamE
11amE
11amE
9:45amC
10:30am C
9amC
9:30amC
9:30amC
11amC
10amC
10:30am C
10:30am C
10:30am C
10amC
9amC
10:30amE
10:30am C
10amC
10amC

CCBCMG
Bidding



12/4/19
12/4/19
12/4/19
12/4/19
12/4/19
12/4/19
12/4/19
12/4/19
12/4/19
12/4/19
12/5/19
12/5/19
12/5/19
12/5/19
12/5/19
12/5/19
12/9/19
12/9/19
12/9/19
12/9/19
12/9/19
12/9/19
12/9/19
12/10/19
12/10/19
12/10/19
12/11/19
12/11/19
12/12/19
12/12/19
12/16/19

Moorhead

Moorhead Econ Dev Auth
South St Paul Spec SD #6
Maryville

Hudson Falls Ctrl SD
Kingfisher Co ISD #105
Harris Co MUD #500
Newport MUD

Newport MUD

Salt Lake County
California Pub Fin Auth
Anoka County

Dassel ISD #466
Olympia

Olympia

Oak Creek-Franklin Jt SD
Dundas

Farmington ISD #192
Fridley

Fridley

Hutchinson ISD #423
Lewiston-Altura ISD #857
Ladysmith

Hamburg

Jackson Vig

Jackson Vig

Grand Marais
Rhodelsland

St Charles I1SD #3858
Zumbrota-Mazeppa ISD #2805
Fall Creek SD

MN
MN
MN
MO
NY

SRR

CA

MN
MN
WA
WA
Wi

MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN

MN
Wi
Wi
MN
RI
MN
MN

GOImp

GO Tax Increment Ref

COPs

Ref Certs of Part
Sch Dist

Bldg (Tax)
Contract Rev
Park

Unltd Tax

GO

Wstwtr

GO Cap Imp

GO

GO Ref

GO & Ref

GO Sch Bldg
GO Cap Imp

GO Sch Bldg

GO Tax Increment
GO Tax Increment
Sch Bldg

GO Alt Facs

GO Corp Purp
GO Pub Util Ref
GO Prom

GO Pub Safety
GO Imp Ref

GO (Tax)

GO Sch Bldg
GO Sch Bldg
GO Ref

21-46
21-28
21-35
20-38
20-24
22-24

30-42
30-43
20-27
21-50
21-27
22-35
20-29
20-39
21-39
21-40
21-23
21-26
27-35
21-42
21-25
20-39
21-32
20-29
20-39
21-31

23-42
29-45
20-27

10amC
10amC
10amC
11amC
11amE
11:45amC
10:30am C
1pmC
1pmC
9:30amM
9:30am P
11:30am C
10amC
8:30am P
8:45am P
10:30am C
10amC
10amC
10:30am C
10:30am C
10:30am C
9:30amC
10amC
10amC
10amC
10amC
10amC
10:30amE
10amC
10:30am C
10amC



