

New Issue Municipal Calendar

Week of November 25, 2019

										CCB CMG
Date of Sale	Mdy's	S & P	(\$000s)	<u>Issuer</u>	<u>St</u>	<u>Description</u>	BQ	Maturing	Time of Sale	Bidding
11/25/19	-	A		Corydon (Town)	IN	Wtrwks Rev	BQ	22-40	11 am E	<u> </u>
11/25/19		Α	5,870	Corydon (Town)	IN	Swr Works Rev	BQ	22-40	11 am E	
11/25/19		A-	2,845	Knox	IN	Rev & Ref	BQ	20-39	12 pm E	
11/25/19			9,205	Norwin SD	PA	GO	BQ	21-39	12:15 pm E	
11/25/19			-	Fort Bend Co Levee Imp Dt #15	TX	Levee Imp		21-40	1:15 pm C	
11/25/19			•	Fort Bend Co Levee Imp Dt #6	TX	Levee Imp		22-43	10 am C	
11/25/19		A+	3,475	Kaufman	TX	COPs	BQ	21-39	10 am C	Υ
11/25/19			5,270	Hartland VIg	WI	GO Corp Purp	BQ	20-39	10 am C	Υ
11/26/19		AA		Andover	KS	GO Tax Increment	BQ	22-39	11 am C	Υ
11/26/19			5,090	Boyd Co SD Fin Corp	KY	Sch Bldg	BQ	20-39	11 am E	
11/26/19			1,135	Bismarck	ND	Warrants	BQ	20-29	11 am C	Υ
11/26/19			8,235	Bismarck	ND	RefImp	BQ	20-34	10 am C	Υ
11/26/19			4,705	Mantua Twp	NJ	GO	BQ	20-29	10:45 am E	
11/26/19			7,134	Red Bank Borough	NJ	Var Purp GO	BQ	20-34	11 am E	
11/26/19			2,860	Canandaigua	NY	GO Pub Imp	BQ	20-34	11 am E	
11/26/19			2,995	Hudson City SD	NY	GO Sch	BQ	21-34	11:30 am E	
11/26/19			225	Lafayette Ctrl SD	NY	Sch Dist	BQ	20-24	11 am E	
11/26/19			3,930	Lockport (Town)	NY	Pub Imp	BQ	20-37	11:30 am E	
11/26/19			4,555	Longwood Ctrl SD	NY	Sch Dist Ref		20-24	11 am E	
11/26/19			46,050	Triborough Bridge & Tunnel	NY	Gen Rev (Rmkt)		24	10:30 am E	
11/26/19			200,000	Triborough Bridge & Tunnel	NY	Gen Rev		40-48	10 am E	
11/26/19			10,160	Valhalla UFSD	NY	Sch Dist Ref		20-31	11 am E	
11/26/19			7,610	Solebury Twp	PA	GO	BQ	20-30	11:15 am E	
11/26/19	Aa1		1,500	Milwaukee Area Tech Coll	WI	GO Prom		21-24	9:30 am C	
12/2/19			1,449	Buffalo Grove VIg	IL	GO Ref	BQ	20-25	11 am C	
12/2/19			7,420	Cambridge	MN	GO Sales Tax	BQ	21-40	10 am C	
12/3/19			4,100	Arvin Union SD	CA	GO	BQ		9 am C	
12/3/19			10,280	Bettendorf	IA	GO		20-38	10 am C	
12/3/19		AA+	5,000	Hancock County	IN	GO		21-29	11:30 am E	
12/3/19			1,500	New Haven	IN	GO	BQ	21-35	11 am E	
12/3/19		A+	3,000	Wells Co Pub Lib	IN	GO	BQ	21-32	11:30 am E	
12/3/19			710	Quenemo City	KS	GO Ref	BQ	21-50	11 am C	
12/3/19			6,000	Gautier	MS	Combined Util Sys		20-39	4:30 pm C	
12/3/19			2,000	Bergen County	NJ	Gen Imp (Tax)		20-32	11:15 am E	
12/3/19			75,000	Bergen County	NJ	GO		20-36	11:15 am E	
12/3/19			10,000	Middlesex County	NJ	Gen Imp		20-34	11 am E	
12/3/19			8,000	Upper Twp	NJ	Gen Imp		20-29	11:15 am E	
12/3/19			299	Cazenovia Ctrl SD	NY	Sch Dist	BQ	20-24	11 am E	
12/3/19			5,325	Chateaugay Ctrl SD	NY	Sch Dist	BQ	20-34	11 am E	
12/3/19			180	Dalton-Nunda Ctrl SD	NY	Sch Dist	BQ	20-24	11:15 am E	
12/3/19			3,120	East Greenbush Ctrl SD	NY	Sch Dist Ref		20-25	11 am E	
12/3/19			9,900	East Greenbush Ctrl SD	NY	Sch Dist		20-29	11 am E	
12/3/19			1,575	Greece Ctrl SD	NY	GO Sch Dist		20-24	11 am E	
12/3/19			9,800	Greater Dickson Gas Auth	TN	Gas Sys Rev	BQ	21-39	9:45 am C	
12/3/19			1,750	Fort Bend Co MUD #116	TX	Unitd Tax	BQ	20-34	10:30 am C	
12/3/19			2,880	Fort Bend Co MUD #58	TX	Park	BQ		9 am C	
12/3/19			800	Galveston Co MUD #46	TX	Park	BQ	20-35	9:30 am C	
12/3/19			3,500	Galveston Co MUD #46	TX	Unitd Tax	BQ	20-38	9:30 am C	
12/3/19			4,655	Marble Falls	TX	GO Ref		21-32	11 am C	
12/3/19			9,845	Rockwall Econ Dev Corp	TX	Ref & Imp (Tax)		20-39	10 am C	
12/3/19			13,140	Madison	WI	Wtr Util (Tax)		21-32	10:30 am C	
12/3/19			20,000	Madison	WI	Wtr Util		24	10:30 am C	
12/3/19			•	Madison	WI	Wtr Util		21-31	10:30 am C	
12/3/19				New Glarus Vlg	WI	Wtr & Elec Rev	BQ	20-39	10 am C	
12/4/19			-	Orange USD	CA	Ref (Tax)			9 am C	
12/4/19				Palm Beach (Town)	FL	Pub Imp Ref (Tax)			10:30 am E	
12/4/19				Lake Forest	IL	GO Ref		20-32	10:30 am C	
12/4/19				Portage Twp	IN	GO	BQ	20-24	10 am C	
12/4/19			6,275	Moorhead	MN	GO Imp Ref	BQ	21-32	10 am C	

12/4/19		7,765	Moorhead	MN	GOImp	BQ	21-46	10 am C
12/4/19		1,645	Moorhead Econ Dev Auth	MN	GO Tax Increment Ref	BQ	21-28	10 am C
12/4/19		4,985	South St Paul Spec SD #6	MN	COPs	BQ	21-35	10 am C
12/4/19	A+	4,960	Maryville	MO	Ref Certs of Part		20-38	11 am C
12/4/19		360	Hudson Falls Ctrl SD	NY	Sch Dist	BQ	20-24	11 am E
12/4/19		3,525	Kingfisher Co ISD #105	OK	Bldg (Tax)		22-24	11:45 am C
12/4/19		7,410	Harris Co MUD #500	TX	Contract Rev			10:30 am C
12/4/19		1,410	Newport MUD	TX	Park		30-42	1 pm C
12/4/19		7,500	Newport MUD	TX	Unitd Tax		30-43	1 pm C
12/4/19 Aaa	AAA	39,875	Salt Lake County	UT	GO		20-27	9:30 am M
12/5/19		21,645	California Pub Fin Auth	CA	Wstwtr		21-50	9:30 am P
12/5/19		10,690	Anoka County	MN	GO Cap Imp		21-27	11:30 am C
12/5/19		1,910	Dassel ISD #466	MN	GO	BQ	22-35	10 am C
12/5/19		8,180	Olympia	WA	GO Ref		20-29	8:30 am P
12/5/19		38,545	Olympia	WA	GO & Ref		20-39	8:45 am P
12/5/19		25,935	Oak Creek-Franklin Jt SD	WI	GO Sch Bldg		21-39	10:30 am C
12/9/19		2,200	Dundas	MN	GO Cap Imp	BQ	21-40	10 am C
12/9/19		5,985	Farmington ISD #192	MN	GO Sch Bldg		21-23	10 am C
12/9/19		5,215	Fridley	MN	GO Tax Increment	BQ	21-26	10:30 am C
12/9/19		10,000	Fridley	MN	GO Tax Increment		27-35	10:30 am C
12/9/19		9,950	Hutchinson ISD #423	MN	Sch Bldg	BQ	21-42	10:30 am C
12/9/19		1,755	Lewiston-Altura ISD #857	MN	GO Alt Facs	BQ	21-25	9:30 am C
12/9/19		2,240	Ladysmith	WI	GO Corp Purp	BQ	20-39	10 am C
12/10/19		795	Hamburg	MN	GO Pub Util Ref	BQ	21-32	10 am C
12/10/19		2,025	Jackson Vlg	WI	GO Prom	BQ	20-29	10 am C
12/10/19		6,350	Jackson Vlg	WI	GO Pub Safety	BQ	20-39	10 am C
12/11/19		1,150	Grand Marais	MN	GO Imp Ref	BQ	21-31	10 am C
12/11/19		17,500	Rhode Island	RI	GO (Tax)			10:30 am E
12/12/19		9,925	St Charles ISD #858	MN	GO Sch Bldg	BQ	23-42	10 am C
12/12/19		9,990	Zumbrota-Mazeppa ISD #2805	MN	GO Sch Bldg	BQ	29-45	10:30 am C
12/16/19		3,310	Fall Creek SD	WI	GO Ref	BQ	20-27	10 am C